Subida al Naranco |
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11/05/2004 | 162 km | 70 starting
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MARTIN PERDIGUERO Miguel Angel
MAYO Iban

PIEPOLI Leonardo

NOZAL lIsidro

LARA Francisco José
CARDENAS Félix Rafael
SANCHEZ Samuel
ARROYO David

LASTRAS Pablo

HERAS Roberto

RIBEIRO Nuno
MURAVYEV Dmitriy
CARUSO Giampaolo
JIMENEZ Eladio

LOPEZ Joaquin

MANCEBO Francisco
GOMEZ MARCHANTE José Angel
BUENAHORA Hernan
SANCHEZ Luis Leén

LE MEVEL Christophe
JUFRE Josep
LOPEBOSELLI Angelo
DUENAS Moisés

LAISEKA Roberto

SABIDO Hugo

ANDRADE Pedro Manuel Oliveira
HERRERO David
GONZALEZ Javier Alberto
PALACIOS Francisco
GOUBERT Stéphane
GARCIA QUESADA Adolfo
PRADERA Mikel

ELIAS José Miguel
HERNANDEZ Aitor
BOTCHAROV Alexandre
TORRE Jorge

LOPEZ DE MUNAIN Alberto
CASTANHEIRA Bruno Miguel
AMORIM Gongalo

PEREZ Javier

GONZALEZ Jonathan
CABELLO Francisco
HORRACH Joan Sebastian
CARDOSO Pedro
LEBLACHER Eric

TORRES Fernando
CHAURREAU ifigo
KAGGESTAD Mads
ZINTCHENKO Andrei
ELGEZABAL Mikel
BERNABEU David

PEREZ Aitor

LOPEZ David

ESP19721014
ESP19770819
ITA19710929
ESP19771018
ESP19770225
COL19721124
ESP19780205
ESP19800107
ESP19760120
ESP19740201
POR19770909
KAZ19791102
ITA19800815
ESP19760310
ESP19760516
ESP19760309
ESP19800530
COL19670318
ESP19831124
FRA19800911
ESP19750805
ITA19770410
ESP19810510
ESP19690617
POR19791214
POR19770321
ESP19791018
COL19791113
ESP19781124
FRA19700313
ESP19790927
ESP19750306
ESP19770115
ESP19820124
RUS19750226
POR19810209
ESP19720312
POR19770204
POR19720930
ESP19770708
ESP19810213
ESP19690520
ESP19740327
POR19740412
FRA19780321
ESP19781225
ESP19730414
NOR19770222
RUS19720105
ESP19780521
ESP19750109
ESP19770724
ESP19810513
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ALM GOLBANO Carlos Ramén

BAQ ARREITUNANDIA Pedro

A2R ASTARLOZA Mikel

REB LAGUNA Oscar

REB REBOLLO José Luis

BAQ GUTIERREZ Efrain

KEL CHERRO Javier

BAQ GUTIERREZ Francisco

A2R LAIDOUN Julien

A2R ORIOL Christophe
GARCIAACOSTA Jos€ Vitente —

REB FLORENCIO Xavier—

KEL ODRIOZOtA jon—

LAP BARBOSA Candido—

LPR CONTRiNtDaniete—

C.A AUGEStéphane—

LPR KONYSHEV Dmitry —

EUS ZUBELDIA Haimar—

KEL tATASA David—

MIL MARTINS Lizuarte Manuet Goncatves —

MIL MARTINS Gitberto—
EUS GONZALEZ Gorka—
LPR AGIRREjosu—

ALM FERRiOJorge—

SDV CEASERORafaet—

LST CONTADOR Atberto—
LST ANDRLERené—

EUS ZUBELDiAjoseba—
LAP OARBEASKOARubén—
SDV DEtAFUENTE David—
C.A MOREAUChristophe—
REB CESARVELOSO Gustavo—
SDV JOHNSON-Tim—

SDV GOMEZAnget—

EUS {RiIZAR Market—

EUS ALBIZU joseba—
LAP GARCIADAPENA David—

A2R DUMOULIN-Samuef—
LST BARREDO Cartos—

LST HERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ jests—

LST VANDE VELDE Christian—
LPR KARPATCHEV Andrei—
LPR NARDELLOtuca—

REB PEREZ ROMERO tuis—
REB GUERRAHéctor—

LAP BROCOHernami—

LPR DEGASPERHvanm—

LPR NAPOLITANO Danito—
KEL ZARATE Cartos—

KEL PARRA Ivan Ramiro

ESP19761107
ESP19740724
ESP19791117
ESP19780221
ESP19721008
ESP19800604
ESP19801210
ESP19800603
FRA19800124
FRA19730228
ESP19720804
ESP19791226
ESP19701226
POR19741231

ITA19740815
FRA19741206
RUS19660218
ESP19770401
ESP19740610
ESP19740411
ESP19740214
POR19780823
POR19801226
ESP19770928
ESP19810523
ESP19760824
ESP19761009
ESP19821206
CZE19740401
ESP19790319
ESP19751121
ESP19810504
FRA19710412
ESP19800129
USA19770805
ESP19810513
ESP19800205
ESP19780706
ESP19770930
ESP19760711
FRA19800820
ESP19810605
ESP19810928
USA19760522
RUS19780201

ITA19810509
ESP19801225
ESP19780806
POR19810613

ITA19810726

ITA19810131
ESP19800719
COL19751015



